Door Stile & Rail Cut List

STENTO (2022-18)

1" Soft Maple

Qty

N N =2 a2 N2 a a  NDDD BN 2 a DN D ma m aa

Description

Door Top Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Bottom Rail
Door Mid Rail

Width
60 3/8
38 5/8
10 1/8

8 5/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8

6 3/8
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Length
20

20

20

20

19 5/16
17 7/16
16 5/32
157/16
14 19/32
13 5/16
137/32
13 1/16
11 27/32
10 3/4
10 21/32
10 1/2
10 11/32
10 5/16
79/16
711/32
30
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Units: BD FT
Cabinet (Qty)

16

16

12

12

36

6 (2)

22 (2)

31

14 (2)
11
17
17 (2)
13,15
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Door Mid Rail

Door Bottom Rail

Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile

Door Bottom Rail

Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile

Door Bottom Rail

Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile

5

4 5/8
315/16
315/16
33/4
33/4
33/4
33/4
35/8

3 5/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
33/8
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

20

30

120

35

46 17/32
24 7/16
23 31/32
23 11/16
18

18

120

111 3/4
111 3/4
35

31

31

30 1/4
30 1/4
42 15/16
32 9/16
19 1/16
18 11/16
14 3/16
14
131/2
12 9/16
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12
13,15
38
41,42
13,15
41,42
13,15
38 (4)
10
10
38
16
12
41, 42
41, 42
41, 42
38
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Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Stile
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail
Door Mid Rail

Door Right Stile

Door Left Stile
Door Top Rail

Door Bottom Rail
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XxX X

27/8
27/8
25/8
25/8
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127/16
12 3/16
10 7/8
9 3/4

9 5/16
8 17/32
7 19/32
6 31/32
6 19/32
6 5/32
517/32
51/2

5 13/32
4 13/16
41/4

4 3/16
41/8
41/16
41/32
221/32
29/16
217/32
81 1/4
81 1/4
66 3/4
66 3/4

Page 3 of 6
August 17, 2025

35 (2)
17
20 (2)
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Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Top Rail
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Top Rail
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile
Door Right Stile
Door Left Stile

25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

51 3/16
51 3/16
40 13/16
40 13/16
315/16
315/16
30

27 5/16
27 5/16
26 15/16
26 15/16
227116
227116
22 1/4
22 1/4
20 13/16
20 13/16
20 11/16
20 11/16
207116
207/16
19 5/16
19 1/8
19 1/8
18

18
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27 (3), 31 (3)
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Door Right Stile

Door Left Stile
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail

Door Bottom Rail

Door Top Rail

Door Bottom Rail

Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail

Door Bottom Rail

Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail
Door Top Rail

Door Right Stile

Door Left Stile
Door Top Rail

25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
25/8
23/8
23/8
17/8
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

17 9/16
17 9/16
17 7/16
16 5/32
157/16
14 19/32
14 1/2
14 1/2
14 1/16
14 1/16
13 5/16
13 7/32
13 1/16
12 25/32
12 25/32
11 27/32
10 3/4
10 21/32
10 1/2
10 11/32
10 5/16
79/16
711/32
111 3/4
111 3/4
20
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17 (2)
17 (2)
6(2)

17 (2)
12
16
12



Totals

Width

60 3/8
38 5/8
10 1/8
8 5/8
6 3/8
5

4 5/8
3 15/16
33/4
35/8
33/8
3
27/8
25/8
23/8
17/8

Length Rips

1.712
1.712
1.712
1.712
27.612
6.712
5.012
15.812
23.712
3.012
49.812
74.012
27.112
227.812
18.612
1.712
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